Commercial
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Residential
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Total Collected

Overall percentage collection

Average residential monthly rent amount

Non-payment
Building conditions
Non-cooperation

Total

$23,709.89
$19,862.50
83.7%
7

$108,025.00
$94,276.03
87%
225

$114,138.53
86.6%

5480.11
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