## Rent Collection Activities October 2015

## Commercial

Invoiced	\$23,709.89	
Collected	\$19,862.50	
Percentage	83.7%	
Number of tenants	7	
Residential		
Invoiced	\$108,025.00	
Collected	\$94,276.03	
Percentage	87%	
Number of tenants	225	
Total Collected	\$114,138.53	
Overall percentage collection	86.6%	
Average residential monthly rent amount	\$480.11	

## Evictions

Non-payment	1
Building conditions	0
Non-cooperation	0
Total	1